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U-21 Championship
2020/21 24th round, Match #163

Friday, 30.04.2021, 12:00, "Ltava", Poltava. 17°C.

«Vorskla» Poltava

2 : 4

«Dynamo» Kyiv

81 Isenko Pavlo
45 Pavliuk Yevhen
36 Morokhovets Vitalii
32 Kutsenko Yehor
47 Pos Oleksandr
49 Ulianytskyi Artur
24 Posievkin Radion
60 Nesterenko Ivan
65 Kozhevnikov Oleksandr
43 Kravchuk Danylo (C)
15 Konate Saliia Cherif

Substitutes
58 Kulyk Mykhailo
57 Knysh Kyrylo
59 Levchenko Oleksandr
19 Krupskyi Illia
16 Umanets Artem
63 Prus Stanislav
54 Hladkovskyi Leon
41 Mamro Dmytro

Coach
Kosovskyi Vitalii

1 Morhun Valentyn
4 Bilovar Kristian
6 Vivcharenko Kostiantyn
10 Vanat Vladyslav
15 Voloshyn Vikentii
17 Brazhko Volodymyr (C)
18 Kuzyk Denys
21 Voloshyn Nazar
22 Skorko Danil
27 Kleiton
40 Alibekov Akhmed

Substitutes
12 Tuhai Ilarion
5 Mykhailenko Mykola
7 Nadolskyi Yaroslav
8 Yatsyk Oleksandr
9 Horbach Ihor
14 Diachuk Maksym
19 Vlasov Oleh
24 Matusevych Volodymyr

Coach
Moroz Yurii

Referee:
Bondarenko Dmytro
Assistant 1:
Vysotskyi Volodymyr
Assistant 2:
Dumenko Volodymyr
4th Official:
Kovalenko Andrii
Referee Observer:
Kran Oleksandr
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U-21 Championship, 2020/21, 24th round, Match #163
Friday, 30.04.2021, 12:00, "Ltava", Poltava. 17°C.

«Vorskla» Poltava 2 : 4 «Dynamo» Kyiv
14' 10 Vanat Vladyslav

16' 10 Vanat Vladyslav

60 Nesterenko Ivan 19'

35' 21 Voloshyn Nazar

36' 15 Voloshyn Vikentii
7 Nadolskyi Yaroslav

40' 21 Voloshyn Nazar
47 Pos Oleksandr

19 Krupskyi Illia 46'

43 Kravchuk Danylo
54 Hladkovskyi Leon 46'

61' 27 Kleiton
19 Vlasov Oleh

15 Konate Saliia Cherif
63 Prus Stanislav 65'

60 Nesterenko Ivan
57 Knysh Kyrylo 66'

76' 40 Alibekov Akhmed
8 Yatsyk Oleksandr

24 Posievkin Radion 77'

45 Pavliuk Yevhen 78'

65 Kozhevnikov Oleksandr 84'
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